1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910825546703321
Jabbour George (George Moussa)

The option trader handbook : strategies and trade adjustments //
George M. Jabbour, Philip H. Budwick

Hoboken, NJ, : Wiley, 2010

9786612688584
9780470579985
0470579986
9781119198581
1119198585
9781282688582
1282688588
9780470579978
0470579978

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (402 p.)
Wiley trading system

BudwickPhilip

332.64

332.64/53

332.6453

Options (Finance)
Options (Finance) - Prices
Stock options

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

The Option Trader Handbook, Second Edition: Strategies and Trade
Adjustments; Contents; Preface to the First Edition; Preface to the
Second Edition; Chapter 1: Trade and Risk Management; Chapter 2:
Tools of the Trader; Chapter 3: Long Stock; Chapter 4: Short Stock;
Chapter 5: Calls and Puts; Chapter 6: Spreads; Chapter 7:
Combinations; Index

Strategies, tools, and solutions for minimizing risk and volatility in
option trading An intermediate level trading book, The Option Trader
Handbook, Second Edition provides serious traders with strategies for
managing and adjusting their market positions. This Second Edition



features new material on implied volatility; Delta and Theta, and how
these measures can be used to make better trading decisions. The
book presents the art of making trade adjustments in a logical
sequence, starting with long and short stock positions; moving on to
basic put and call positions; and



