

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910825546703321
Autore	Jabbour George (George Moussa)
Titolo	The option trader handbook : strategies and trade adjustments // George M. Jabbour, Philip H. Budwick
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, NJ, : Wiley, 2010
ISBN	9786612688584 9780470579985 0470579986 9781119198581 1119198585 9781282688582 1282688588 9780470579978 0470579978
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (402 p.)
Collana	Wiley trading system
Altri autori (Persone)	BudwickPhilip
Disciplina	332.64 332.64/53 332.6453
Soggetti	Options (Finance) Options (Finance) - Prices Stock options
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di contenuto	The Option Trader Handbook, Second Edition: Strategies and Trade Adjustments; Contents; Preface to the First Edition; Preface to the Second Edition; Chapter 1: Trade and Risk Management; Chapter 2: Tools of the Trader; Chapter 3: Long Stock; Chapter 4: Short Stock; Chapter 5: Calls and Puts; Chapter 6: Spreads; Chapter 7: Combinations; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Strategies, tools, and solutions for minimizing risk and volatility in option trading An intermediate level trading book, The Option Trader Handbook, Second Edition provides serious traders with strategies for managing and adjusting their market positions. This Second Edition

features new material on implied volatility; Delta and Theta, and how these measures can be used to make better trading decisions. The book presents the art of making trade adjustments in a logical sequence, starting with long and short stock positions; moving on to basic put and call positions; and
